
 2011 CALIFORNIA CHERRY SHIPMENTS

FROM CENRAL SAN JOAQUIN VALLEY DISTRICT
All VARIETIES AS REPORTED BY THE CCAB OFFICE, 18 lb. Equivalents 

2011 DAILY SEASON 

TOTAL TOTAL

April 25 119 119

26 81 200

27 1,702 1,902

28 994 2,896

29 1,531 4,427

30 3,750 8,177

May 1 1,897 10,074

2 6,565 16,639

3 16,505 33,144

4 19,339 52,483

5 21,302 73,785

6 27,079 100,864

7 36,151 137,015

8 41,406 178,421

9 71,423 249,844

10 89,442 339,286

11 93,270 432,556

12 101,566 534,122

13 135,284 669,406

14 166,259 835,665

15 103,121 938,786

16 206,259 1,145,045

17 159,061 1,304,106

18 169,971 1,474,077

19 150,751 1,624,828

20 166,781 1,791,609

21 202,213 1,993,822

22 164,975 2,158,797

23 196,152 2,354,949

24 216,443 2,571,392

25 194,218 2,765,610

26 163,987 2,929,597

27 157,950 3,087,547

28 89,769 3,177,316

29 86,409 3,263,725

30 70,983 3,334,708

31 65,441 3,400,149

June 1 85,355 3,485,504

2 62,683 3,548,187

3 52,009 3,600,196

4 12,231 3,612,427

5 2,099 3,614,526

6 4,620 3,619,146

7 9,236 3,628,382

8 9,755 3,638,137

9 6,116 3,644,253

10 2,668 3,646,921

11 1,911 3,648,832

12 237 3,649,069

13 881 3,649,950

14 1,128 3,651,078

15 2,986 3,654,064

16 2,323 3,656,387

17 0 3,656,387

18 0 3,656,387

19 0 3,656,387

20 0 3,656,387

21 0 3,656,387

22 0 3,656,387

23 9 3,656,396

24 0 3,656,396

25 0 3,656,396

26 1 3,656,397

27 0 3,656,397

28 13 3,656,410

29 105 3,656,515

3,656,515TOTAL


